Bay Area Storytelling Festival Committee 2012-2013 (rev. 9/12)

Mission statement: The Bay Area Storytelling Festival promotes the timeless, contemporary art of storytelling by presenting today’s finest talents. The festival showcases the power of stories to bridge generations, celebrate diverse cultures, and build and connect communities.
	Name
	Address
	Phone(s)
	Email
	Prefer
	When

	Sara Armstrong
	1319 Carleton St.

Berkeley CA 94702
	h/w: 510 848-6340

cell: 510 326-8324
	saarmst@telis.org
	email 
	anytime

	Susan Billings
	701 Avila Place

El Cerrito, CA 94530
	home: 510 526-6277
	storywoman@juno.com
	either
	evenings

	Michael Baefsky
	5765 Robinhood Dr.

El Sobrante CA 94803
	home:  510 222-7551

work:   925 254-7950

cell:     925 963-0265
	mbaefsky@gmail.com
	any
	anytime



	Genie Barry
	5405 Normandie Ave.

Oakland CA 94619
	home:  510 534-4997

cell:     510 332-9404
	geniebarry@gmail.com
	email
	evening



	Jeff Byers (SAC)
	180 Lippard Ave.

San Francisco CA 94131
	home:  415 584-1804

cell:     415 517-7686
	byers.sf@gmail.com
	any
	if phone, prefer home; 9AM-10PM

	Cynthia Cudaback
	2630 Carisbrook

Oakland CA 94611
	home:  510 808-4075
	cynthia.cudaback@gmail.com
	email
	anytime

	Gini Cunningham
	5765 Robinhood Dr.

El Sobrante CA 94803
	home: 510 222-7551

cell:    510 468-7128

work:  510 222-7718
	cunninghamgini@gmail.com
	email or work #
	anytime

	Kay Dolit
	The Berkshire

2235 Sacramento St.

Berkeley CA 94702-1970
	home: 510 549-9702
	
	phone
	anytime

	MaryGay Ducey
	2808 Hillegass Ave.

Berkeley CA 94705
	home: 510 841-6398

cell:    510 225-5252

work: 510 238-6585
	mducey@earthlink.net
	email 
	put “Festival Response Pls” in subject line 

	Jean Ellisen
	1431 Milvia St.

Berkeley CA 94709-1985
	home: 510 527-1141
	jellisen@sbcglobal.net
	email
	anytime 

	Tim Ereneta
	2415 McGee Ave.

Berkeley CA 94705
	home: 510 549-1613

work: 510 643-0406
	Tim.ereneta@gmail.com
	
	

	Cathryn Fairlee
	200 Valparaiso Ave.

Cotati CA 94931
	cell: 707 433-2297
	cfair@monitor.net
	
	

	Marian Ferrante (SAC)
	3601 Shaw Circle

Antioch CA 94509-5964
	home: 925 778-0110

cell:    925 437-1360
	deltawordweavers@att.net
	email or cell
	anytime 

	Susan Ford
	3025 Van Ness Ave. #5

San Francisco CA 94109
	home: 415 776-0577
	suford@earthlink.net
	
	

	Kate Frankel
	1 Rochdale Way

Berkeley CA 94708
	home: 510 525-1533
	katefrankel9@gmail.com
	
	

	Guma
	121 White Oak Circle

Petaluma CA 94952
	home: 707 781-6991
	guma@sonic.net
	email/ phone
	8:30 AM-10:30 PM

	Pauline Hale
	839 Mendocino Ave.

Berkeley CA 94707
	home: 510 525-5702
	pghale@earthlink.net
	
	

	Craig Harrison
	3151 Eton Ave. #2

Berkeley CA 94707
	home: 510 547-0664
	craig@hackinboo.com
	
	

	Steve Henegar
	3160 Holiday Dr. S. Salem, OR 97302
	home: 503 991-5077

cell:    714 360-6046
	shenegar@sbcglobal.net
	
	

	Sarah Lord (SAC)
	1195 Saranap #9

Walnut Creek CA 94595
	home: 925 256-1428

cell:    925 300-7302
	4loveanjoy@gmail.com
	either
	evening on phone

email anytime

	Kathy Martinez
	128 Gold Strike Way

San Andreas CA 95249
	home: 209 754-1803
	thebaskettree@sbcglobal.net
pquent@sbcglobal.net
	email
	

	Liz Nichols
	2066 Asilomar Dr.

Oakland CA 94611
	            510 338-1029

            510 444-4755
	eliznich@gmail.com
	   
	

	Carol Nyhoff
	2737 Elmwood Ave.

Berkeley CA 94705
	home: 510 644-4140
	cnyhoff@gmail.com
	email
	

	Orna Pascal
	109 Hill Drive

Vallejo CA 94590
	home: 707 647 7518
	orna@ornapascal.com
	
	

	Tim Ray
	517 Webster St.

Petaluma CA 94952
	home: 707 763-4383
	tray13@sonic.net
	email
	

	Ann Riley (SAC)
	631 Clayton Ave.

El Cerrito CA 94530
	home: 510 527-5141

cell:    510 333-3893
	ariley@igc.org
	
	

	Shags Shagrin (SAC)
	1141 Roxie Lane

Walnut Creek CA 94597-

                                  1806
	home: 925 945-7326

cell:    925 949-3938
	shags@planningforlife.info
	
	

	Martha Shogren
	1860 Bloomfield Rd.

Sebastopol CA 95472-5405
	home: 707 823-2521
	tellgram@comcast.net
	any
	anytime

	Ed Silberman
	1022 62nd St.

Oakland CA 94608
	home: 510 655-7087
	ensilberman@aol.com
	
	

	Elaine Stanley
	7 Oak Leaf Place

Santa Rosa CA 95409
	home: 707 539-3642
	estanley13@att.net
	any
	phone: around 8 AM or after 8 PM

	Kirk Waller (SAC)
	2282 Willow Ave.

Pittsburg CA 94565
	home: 925 261-1953

work:  510 444-4755     

                      ext 155

cell:     510 290-0253
	tellin@kirkwaller.com

kirk@stagebridge.com
	
	

	Linda Walls
	1734 Hearst Ave #3

Berkeley CA 94703
	home: 510 848-8220

cell:    510 229-2742     

            (leave msg.)
	lindaglennlee@yahoo.com
	email
	anytime

	Mark and Robin Wilson

(Retired)
	4400 Jana Vista

El Sobrante CA 94803
	home: 510 223-0527

R cell: 510 757-5030

M cell: 510 593-7337
	robinyeewilson@aol.com
msw1656986@aol.com
	email; cell
	

	Karin Werner (SAC)
	8 Salmon Lane

Pinole CA 94564
	home: 510 964-1214
	every_day_stories@yahoo.com
	email
	anytime 

	Linda Yemoto
	2299 Manzanita Dr.

Oakland CA 94611
	home: 510 339-3425

cell:    510 388-2824
	lyemoto@sbcglobal.net
	email
	phone: 10 AM-4 PM; 8-10 PM

	Clara Yen
	1391 Moselle Ct.

Livermore CA 94550
	home: 925 455-5816
	yayayen@bsweet.net
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